DRINK




WINE LIST

SPARKLING SMALL BOTTLE
Morgan'’s Bay Sparkling Cuvée 8.5 38
South Australia

Chandon Brut NV 52

South Australia

Brown Brothers Prosecco (200ml) 13
Yarra Valley, Victoria

W H I T E SMALL LARGE BOTTLE

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc n 18 40
Marlborough, New Zealand

Morgan’s Bay Sauvignon Blanc 8.5 13.5 38

South Australia

Swan Bay Sauvignon Blanc 13 21 47
Victoria

St Hubert's Stag Chardonnay n 18.5 40
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Morgan’s Bay Chardonnay 8.5 13.5 38
South Australia

Pizzini Pinot Grigio 12.5 20 43
Victoria

Brown Brothers Moscato n.5 18.5 40

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Leo Burning Clare Riesling n.5 18.5 41

South Australia

Innocent Bystander Pinot Gris n.5 18.5 41

Yarra Valley, Victoria




ROSE’ SMALL
Squealing Pig Rosé 12

Marlborough, New Zealand

LARGE

19.5

Shadowfax Minnow Rosé 125 20.5

Victoria

R E D SMALL LARGE

Devilish Pinot Noir 13.5

Tasmania

Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet 8.5

South Australia

Pepperjack Shiraz 13.5

South Australia

Wynns The Gable 12
Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, South Australia

Shadowfax Shiraz 8.5

Victoria

Rescke Bull Trader Merlot 12

South Australia

Wolf Blass Grey Label Shiraz

Marlborough, New Zealand

Devil's Lair Cabernet Sauvignon
Tasmania

NON ALCOHOLIC WINES

Brown Brothers Zero Moscato 200ml
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Squealing Pig Rose Zero 375ml

Marlborough, New Zealand

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
Zero 375ml

Marlborough, New Zealand

22

13.5

22

19

13.5

19.5

BOTTLE

42

44

BOTTLE

46

55

38

47

42

28

42

55

86

13.5

21

21




COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini 23
Vodka, Mr Black, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

French Martini 22
Chambord, Vodka, Pineapple Juice

Classic Margarita 22
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt

Coconut Swizzle 25
1800 Coconut Tequila, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda, Mint

Tabago Label 25
1800 Coconut Tequila, Disaronno Liquor, Lemon Juice,
Pineapple Juice

Aperol Spritz 17
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

Long Island Ice Tea 23
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Lemon Juice, Coke

Sex On The Beach 23

Midori, Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice,
Cranberry Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC

GLASS & JUGS AVAILABLE

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar
Sprite

Lift

Cascade Dry Ginger Ale

@welcomestrangerhotel

Follow us on Instagram
Cascade Tonic Water to get the latest updates!




WHY JOIN OUR REWARDS PROGRAM?

#1

GET ACCESS TO OUR MEMBER POWER HITS

Amazing drink specials on a range of beer, wine

& spirits - changes almost every month giving you the
chance to try something new or enjoy your favourites at
a discounted price.

H#H2

10% OFF ALL BEVERAGES

The beverage you're after isn’t this month’s power hit?
Still enjoy it for 10% off with your membership discount.

#3

EARN & SAVE

For every food purchase you make, earn points that can be
redeemed on a future purchase. Every $1 spent gets you
100 points!

4

BECOME A
MEMBER FOR

ACCESS TO MEMBERS’ EXCLUSIVE GIVEAWAYS

Nearly every month, we give our members the opportunity
to win prizes worth hundreds.

FREE

Scan QR code to join




THEWELCOMESTRANGER.COM.AU




