

DRINK



WINE LIST

SPARKLING

		SMALL	BOTTLE
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvée South Australia		8.5	38
Chandon Brut NV South Australia			52
Brown Brothers Prosecco (200ml) Yarra Valley, Victoria			13

WHITE

		SMALL	LARGE	BOTTLE
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	11	18	40	
Morgan's Bay Sauvignon Blanc South Australia	8.5	13.5	38	
Swan Bay Sauvignon Blanc Victoria	13	21	47	
St Hubert's Stag Chardonnay Yarra Valley, Victoria	11	18.5	40	
Morgan's Bay Chardonnay South Australia	8.5	13.5	38	
Pizzini Pinot Grigio Victoria	12.5	20	43	
Brown Brothers Moscato Yarra Valley, Victoria	11.5	18.5	40	
Leo Burning Clare Riesling South Australia	11.5	18.5	41	
Innocent Bystander Pinot Gris Yarra Valley, Victoria	11.5	18.5	41	



ROSÉ

	SMALL	LARGE	BOTTLE
Squealing Pig Rosé Marlborough, New Zealand	12	19.5	42

Shadowfax Minnow Rosé Victoria	12.5	20.5	44
-----------------------------------	------	------	----

RED

Devilish Pinot Noir Tasmania	13.5	22	46
---------------------------------	------	----	----

Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Victoria			55
---	--	--	----

Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet South Australia	8.5	13.5	38
---	-----	------	----

Pepperjack Shiraz South Australia	13.5	22	47
--------------------------------------	------	----	----

Wynns The Gable Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, South Australia	12	19	42
--	----	----	----

Shadowfax Shiraz Victoria	8.5	13.5	28
------------------------------	-----	------	----

Rescke Bull Trader Merlot South Australia	12	19.5	42
--	----	------	----

Wolf Blass Grey Label Shiraz Marlborough, New Zealand			55
--	--	--	----

Devil's Lair Cabernet Sauvignon Tasmania			86
---	--	--	----

NON ALCOHOLIC WINES

Brown Brothers Zero Moscato 200ml Yarra Valley, Victoria		13.5
---	--	------

Squealing Pig Rose Zero 375ml Marlborough, New Zealand		21
---	--	----

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Zero 375ml Marlborough, New Zealand		21
---	--	----





COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	23
Vodka, Mr Black, Espresso, Sugar Syrup	
French Martini	22
Chambord, Vodka, Pineapple Juice	
Classic Margarita	22
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt	
Coconut Swizzle	25
1800 Coconut Tequila, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda, Mint	
Tabago Label	25
1800 Coconut Tequila, Disaronno Liquor, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice	
Aperol Spritz	17
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda	
Long Island Ice Tea	23
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Lemon Juice, Coke	
Sex On The Beach	23
Midori, Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice	

NON-ALCOHOLIC

GLASS & JUGS AVAILABLE

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

Sprite

Lift

Cascade Dry Ginger Ale

Cascade Tonic Water



@welcomestrangerhotel

Follow us on Instagram
to get the latest updates!

WHY JOIN OUR REWARDS PROGRAM?

#1 GET ACCESS TO OUR MEMBER POWER HITS

Amazing drink specials on a range of beer, wine & spirits – changes almost every month giving you the chance to try something new or enjoy your favourites at a discounted price.

#2 10% OFF ALL BEVERAGES

The beverage you're after isn't this month's power hit? Still enjoy it for 10% off with your membership discount.

#3 EARN & SAVE

For every food purchase you make, earn points that can be redeemed on a future purchase. Every \$1 spent gets you 100 points!

#4 ACCESS TO MEMBERS' EXCLUSIVE GIVEAWAYS

Nearly every month, we give our members the opportunity to win prizes worth hundreds.

BECOME A
MEMBER FOR
FREE



Scan QR code to join

EAT, DRINK,
EARN

THEWELCOMESTRANGER.COM.AU